Finaler

Klass LSi 9
1 Siv Sundstrom
2 Wilhelm Flemsten Starck
3 Aarul Singh
4 Alexandra Denker

Klass LSi 11
1 Charlie Karlsson
2 Jack Oksman
3 Aron Lai
4 Anton Glans
5 Lykke Arrefalk
6 Denice Nodemar
7 Viljami Garrido Hyvonen

Klass LSi 13
1 Rebecka Kehr
2 Leo Mosveen
3 Maximilian Sangberg
4 Erik Malila
5 Elliot Bjorkman
6 Alexander Fagerlund
7 Andreas Efremov
8 Cornelia Sjolin

Klass LSi 15
1 Adina Norelius Centervik
2 Vanja Lif
3 Fredrik Malila
4 Alvin Landstedt
5 Alexander Kozlov
6 Emma Henry

Klass LSi 17
1 Calin Alexuta
2 Elias Wikman
3 Engla Fagerlund
4 Harlie Rundberg

Klass LSi 21
1 Elinor Engstrom
2 Cecilia Andersson

Klass LSi 55-70
1 Arne Nilsson
2 Kicki Karlsson
3 Goran André
4 Lennart Rundberg

Klass LSi Foralder
1 Berndt Andersson

Klass L13
1 Leo Mosveen
2 Ebba Wikman
3 Elliot Bjorkman

Klass L15
1 Malva Tarnholm
2 Emelie Hellstrom
3 Alvin Jansson Borgstrom
4 Alvin Landstedt

Klass L17
1 Otto Roming
2 Elin Pantzar
3 Lisa Nystrom
4 Robin Bjorkman

Klass 21
1 Jacob Kuylser

Forening
Djuro-Vindo
Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Djuro-Vindo

Skolungdomen
Osmo
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Djur6-Vindo
Djuro-Vindo

FINAL

Parkskolan, Solna
2025-03-30

Grund 1-5 6

408,7 51,0 9,7
390,6 48,4 10,4
388,4 50,1 10,0
375,8 43,2 9,0

414,9 53,3 10,6
416,1 50,9 10,8
415,0 51,2 10,7
407,4 51,8 10,4
408,6 51,7 10,0
407,9 51,6 8,6

Nacka-Saltsjobaden 401,7 48,7 9,2

Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen
Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen

Osmo
Skolungdomen
Bromma-Solna
Osmo

Skolungdomen
Frésunda

Osmo
Roslagsbro-Vato
Sth Amator
Osmo

Frésunda

Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen

Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen

418,7 53,1 10,3
419,0 52,8 10,2
416,9 51,6 10,0
413,1 52,3 10,7
413,8 51,0 10,0
414,7 53,2 10,0
411,2 52,0 10,4
420,1 50,8 0,0

421,1 52,6 10,9
416,9 51,8 10,2
418,8 51,9 10,4
418,1 51,6 9,9
414,5 52,7 10,9
49,6

421,0 52,6 10,4
420,6 52,4 9,9
418,0 51,0 10,4

416,9 51,7 9,8
416,4 52,7 9,9

419,5 52,7 10,5
418,5 51,9 10,6
418,1 51,0 10,5
411,1 50,9 8,6

421,0 52,3 10,9

394,5 50,7 9,7
392,3 47,0 10,2
3759 46,6 9,5

398,9 479 98
387,1 46,6 10,2

Nacka-Saltsjobaden 368,1 44,1 9,3

Skolungdomen

Bromma-Solna

368,5 43,5 8,6

390,5 49,0 95

Taby Viggbyholm Os 382,9 48,9 9,1

Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen

Bromma-Solna

383,0 450 99
376,4 45,0 7,6

407,3 50,6 9,4

7
10,4
10,7
10,3

8,7

10,6
10,1
10,8
10,4
10,3
10,6
10,6

10,6
10,7
10,4
10,1
10,4
10,3
10,9

9,7

10,7
10,6
10,2
10,1
10,8

10,9
10,5
10,4

9,7
9,3

10,5
10,1
10,4

9,5

10,4

10,1
10,3
10,1

10,0
10,3
8,4
9,1

10,0
10,5
8,8
9,4

10,3

8
10,5
9,6
9,7
9,3

10,6
10,9

9,4
10,7
10,0
10,8

9,8

10,4
10,2
10,4
10,7
10,4
10,0
10,4
10,2

10,5
10,1
10,1
10,4
10,3

10,5
10,7
10,1

10,6
10,7

10,2
10,4
10,1
10,4

10,5

9,5
10,7
9,4

9,7
9,8
10,1
8,9

10,5
9,6
10,2
8,5

10,2

9
10,4
10,7

9,7

8,0

10,7
10,0
10,6
10,8
10,7
10,1
10,7

10,5
10,8
10,3
10,7
10,4

9,8
10,3

9,9

10,8
10,8

9,9
10,3
10,4

10,7
9,9
10,4

10,6
10,3

10,9
10,2
10,2
10,7

10,8

9,8
10,8
10,0

9,8
9,9
10,1
7,6

10,6
9,7
9,2
9,9

10,2

Finaler

10
10,0
10,6
10,1
10,2

10,3
10,7
10,9
10,6

9,8
10,0

9,7

10,5
10,1
10,8
10,2
10,8

8,3
10,4
10,0

10,0
10,8

9,9
10,5
10,3

10,7
10,2
10,0

10,4
10,1

10,7
10,7
10,5
10,4

10,5

10,4
9,2
8,6

9,0
10,1
10,6

9,5

8,7
10,7
10,4
10,5

10,7

Final

102,0

100,4
99,9
88,4

106,1
103,4
103,6
104,7
102,5
101,7

98,7

105,4
104,8
103,5
104,7
103,0
101,6
104,4

90,6

105,5
104,3
102,4
102,8
105,4

0,0

105,8
103,6
102,3

102,8
103,0

105,5
103,9
102,7
100,5

105,4

100,2
98,2
94,2

96,2
96,9
92,6
87,2

98,3
98,5
93,5
90,9

101,4

Total
510,7
491,0
488,3
464,2

521,0
519,5
518,6
512,1
511,1
509,6
500,4

524,1
523,8
520,4
517,8
516,8
516,3
515,6
510,7

526,6
521,2
521,2
520,9
519,9

49,6

526,8
524,2
520,3
DNS

519,7
519,4

525,0
522,4
520,8
511,6

526,4

494,7
490,5
470,1

495,1
484,0
460,7
455,7

488,8
481,4
476,5
467,3

508,7

5X
ax
3
2X

10X
7X
8X
10X
5X
6X
ax

10X
9X
7X
8X
8X
6X
10X
3X

8X
7X
7X
6X
9X
0X

10X
7X
6X

6X
7X

10X
7X
6X
5X

8X

3X
6X
1X

1X
3X
1X
0X

4X
4X
3X
1X

6X

Hel
98
95
95
85

100
99
99

100
98
98
93

100
100

100
99
97

100
86

99
99
98
99
100

100
98
99

98
98

100
100
98
95

100

95
94
90

91
92
89
82

93
89
86

HPR
HPR
HPR
HPR

HPR
HPR
HPR
HPR

225 kr
115 kr
60 kr

200 kr
100 kr

150 kr

150 kr

300 kr

75 kr

150 kr

200 kr

200 kr

75 kr

Sida1(3)



Grundomgéng

Klass LSi 9
1 Siv Sundstrom
2 Wilhelm Flemsten Starck
3 Aarul Singh
4 Alexandra Denker

Klass LSi 11
1 Jack Oksman
2 Aron Lai
3 Charlie Karlsson
4 Lykke Arrefalk
5 Denice Nodemar
6 Anton Glans
7 Viljami Garrido Hyvonen

Klass LSi 13
1 Cornelia Sjélin
2 Leo Mosveen
3 Rebecka Kehr
4 Maximilian Sangberg
5 Alexander Fagerlund
6 Elliot Bjorkman
7 Erik Malila
8 Andreas Efremov

Klass LSi 15
1 Adina Norelius Centervik
2 Fredrik Malila
3 Alvin Landstedt
4 Vanja Lif
5 Alexander Kozlov
6 Emma Henry

Klass LSi 17
1 Calin Alexuta
2 Elias Wikman
3 Engla Fagerlund
4 Harlie Rundberg

Klass LSi 21
1 Elinor Engstrom
2 Cecilia Andersson

Klass LSi 55-70
1 Arne Nilsson
2 Kicki Karlsson
3 Goran André
4 Lennart Rundberg

Klass LSi Foralder
1 Berndt Andersson

Klass L13
1 Leo Mosveen
2 Ebba Wikman
3 Elliot Bjorkman

Klass L15
1 Malva Tarnholm
2 Emelie Hellstrom
3 Alvin Landstedt
4 Alvin Jansson Borgstrom

Klass L17
1 Otto Roming
2 Lisa Nystrom
3 Elin Pantzar
4 Robin Bjorkman

Klass 21
1 Jacob Kuylser

FINAL

Parkskolan, Solna
2025-03-30

Djuro-Vindo
Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Djuro-Vindo

Osmo
Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Djuro-Vindo
Djur6-Vindo
Bromma-Solna
Nacka-Saltsjébaden

Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Skolungdomen
Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen

Osmo
Skolungdomen
Bromma-Solna
Osmo

Skolungdomen
Frésunda

Osmo
Roslagsbro-Vato
Sth Amator
Osmo

Frésunda

Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen

Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen
Nacka-Saltsjobaden

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Taby Viggbyholm Os
Skolungdomen

Bromma-Solna

S1 S2 S3 S4  Tot
100,0 102,6 104,4 101,7 408,7
99,7 100,3 96,2 94,4 390,6
93,4 97,9 98,1 99,0 388,4
98,9 90,6 93,3 93,0 375,8

105,1 104,9 102,7 103,4 416,1
102,2 103,7 104,5 104,6 415,0
104,3 103,6 102,3 104,7 414,9
101,9 101,5 102,5 102,7 408,6
99,8 102,7 103,6 101,8 407,9
102,8 101,6 103,9 99,1 407,4
100,7 102,9 99,8 98,3 401,7

105,5 105,6 105,4 103,6 420,1
105,0 106,0 105,1 102,9 419,0
104,6 105,4 103,9 104,8 418,7
104,5 104,5 104,6 103,3 416,9
104,8 103,2 102,7 104,0 414,7
103,8 104,0 102,6 103,4 413,8
103,1 102,2 104,0 103,8 413,1
101,9 104,5 103,7 101,1 411,2

105,4 105,4 106,2 104,1 421,1
105,6 105,0 104,4 103,8 418,8
104,0 105,1 104,8 104,2 418,1
104,4 104,6 103,6 104,3 416,9
104,9 102,4 102,7 104,5 414,5
496 00 00 00 496

106,4 104,7 105,3 104,6 421,0
104,9 105,9 105,9 103,9 420,6
104,7 104,2 103,3 105,8 418,0

DNS

105,1 104,8 104,3 102,7 416,9
103,1 104,5 104,2 104,6 416,4

106,0 105,2 104,1 104,2 419,5
103,5 104,7 105,1 105,2 418,5
103,5 104,5 105,3 104,8 418,1
102,6 102,3 103,7 102,5 411,1

106,0 105,4 103,9 105,7 421,0

98,2 100,1 98,3 97,9 394,5
95,9 96,3 99,2 100,9 392,3
95,4 96,5 90,9 93,1 375,9

99,2 100,1 102,5 97,1 398,9
96,0 97,1 97,2 96,8 387,1
94,8 87,1 93,7 92,9 368,5
93,4 93,7 96,8 84,2 368,1

96,9 96,9 99,7 97,0 390,5
95,5 95,6 950 96,9 383,0
98,1 96,2 93,4 95,2 382,9
93,1 94,0 93,7 95,6 376,4

102,3 101,5 102,7 100,8 407,3

Grundomgang

24X
9X
8X
5X

34X
34X
30X
29X
23X
22X
17X

38X
33X
36X
34X
31X
32X
30X
27X

39X
33X
35X
36X
31X

2X

38X
35X
34X

32X
33X

33X
34X
33X
27X

37X

12X

10X

15X
9X
10X
8X

10X
8X
12X

21X

392
372
370
359

398
394
398
393
391
388
380

399
399
399
399
397
395
393
394

400
398
399
399
394

49

400
399
398

396
398

399
399
400
393

398

375
377
356

381
371
350
350

375
364
365
358

389
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Basta skytt i respektive stéllning

FINAL

Parkskolan, Solna
2025-03-30

Staende
1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 407,3 101,4 508,7
2 Malva Tarnholm Bromma-Solna 398,9 96,2 495,1
3 Leo Mosveen Skolungdomen 394,5 100,2 494,7
4 Ebba Wikman Skolungdomen 392,3 98,2 490,5
5 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna 390,5 98,3 488,8
6 Emelie Hellstrom Skolungdomen 387,1 96,9 484,0
7 Elin Pantzar Taby Viggbyholm € 382,9 98,5 481,4
8 Lisa Nystrom Bromma-Solna 383,0 93,5 476,5
9 Elliot Bjorkman Skolungdomen 375,9 94,2 470,1
10 Robin Bjorkman Skolungdomen 376,4 90,9 467,3
11 Alvin Jansson Borgstrom Nacka-Saltsjobader 368,1 92,6 460,7
12 Alvin Landstedt Skolungdomen 368,5 87,2 455,7
Sittande
1 Calin Alexuta Osmo 421,0 105,8 526,8
2 Adina Norelius Centervik Skolungdomen 421,1 105,5 526,6
3 Berndt Andersson Frosunda 421,0 105,4 526,4
4 Arne Nilsson Osmo 419,5 105,5 525,0
5 Elias Wikman Skolungdomen 420,6 103,6 524,2
6 Rebecka Kehr Bromma-Solna 418,7 105,4 524,1
7 Leo Mosveen Skolungdomen 419,0 104,8 523,8
8 Kicki Karlsson Roslagsbro-Vat6 418,5 103,9 522,4
9 Vanija Lif Skolungdomen 416,9 104,3 521,2
10 Fredrik Malila Bromma-Solna 418,8 102,4 521,2
11 Charlie Karlsson Skolungdomen 414,9 106,1 521,0
12 Alvin Landstedt Skolungdomen 418,1 102,8 520,9
13 Goran André Sth Amator 418,1 102,7 520,8
14 Maximilian Sangberg Bromma-Solna 416,9 103,5 520,4
15 Engla Fagerlund Bromma-Solna 418,0 102,3 520,3
16 Alexander Kozlov Skolungdomen 414,5 105,4 519,9
17 Elinor Engstrém Skolungdomen 416,9 102,8 519,7
18 Jack Oksman Osmo 416,1 103,4 519,5
19 Cecilia Andersson Frosunda 416,4 103,0 519,4
20 Aron Lai Bromma-Solna 415,0 103,6 518,6
21 Erik Malila Bromma-Solna 413,1 104,7 517,8
22 Elliot Bjorkman Skolungdomen 413,8 103,0 516,8
23 Alexander Fagerlund Bromma-Solna 414,7 101,6 516,3
24 Andreas Efremov Bromma-Solna 411,2 104,4 515,6
25 Anton Glans Bromma-Solna 407,4 104,7 512,1
26 Lennart Rundberg Osmo 411,1 100,5 511,6
27 Lykke Arrefalk Djuro-Vindo 408,6 102,5 511,1
28 Cornelia Sj6lin Bromma-Solna 420,1 90,6 510,7
29 Siv Sundstrom Djuro-Vindo 408,7 102,0 510,7
30 Denice Nodemar Djuro-Vindo 407,9 101,7 509,6
31 Viljami Garrido Hyvonen Nacka-Saltsjobader 401,7 98,7 500,4
32 Wilhelm Flemsten Starck Bromma-Solna 390,6 100,4 491,0
33 Aarul Singh Skolungdomen 388,4 99,9 488,3
34 Alexandra Denker Djuro-Vindo 375,8 88,4 464,2
35 Emma Henry Skolungdomen 49,6 0,0 49,6

Dagens basta
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